MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Trinzik™ PEH
Aqueous
Process Filter
Enhance yield on high volume
process applications using
high-flow aqueous filtration
Designed for high-performance filtration of aqueous process

any affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2017-2018 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4448-8338ENT-0518
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Trinzik PEH Aqueous Process Chemical Filters: part number
 PEH       0       0           0   D
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
E = EPR
V = FKM
Packaging
D = Dry
Chemlock® key
0 = None
Clean
0 = Standard
Membrane
0 = Standard
Configuration
0 = Code 0 (222 Flat)
5 = Code 5 (222 Fin)
6 = Code 6 (226 Flat)
7 = Code 7 (226 Fin)
Length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
Product family
Retention
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm